JEFFREY EPSTEIN

Private Client Savings

Savings Account Summary Amount

Beginning Balance as of 02/2113 0.00
Deposits & Credits 56,800.78
Ending Balance $56,800.78

*Arwnual Percentage Yield Eamed is an ovnalized rate that reflects the relotionship between the amoun of interess actually eamied on the account during this statement peviod and the average daily

balance in this acconr for the same period

The monthiy service fee for this accows was waived ax an added feature of Private Client Checking Ples accournt,

Transaction Detail

Annual Percentage Yield Eamed This Period®

Interest Paid This Period
Interest Paid Year-to-Date

Primary Account: [N

o

AL,

For the Period 2113 to 2/28M13

0.20%
51.24
£1.24

JA00000006S

Deposits & Transfers &
Date Description Credits Withdrawals Balance
o221 Beginning Balance $0.00
02/25  Phone Instructions From Client 56,799.54 56,789.54
Lfig Interest Fayment 1.24 oG, 800, 78
02/28 Ending Balance $56,800.78
Total $56,800.78 ($0.00)

You eamed a higher interest rate on vour Private Cliest Savings accoun diring this statemens period becanse vou frad a qualifiing Private Cliens Checling Ploas account
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